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

MTN. VIEW SUBDIVISION —
3 Bedroom brick home with at-
tached garage. Electric heat,
wall-to-wall carpet. Over 1,400
sq. ft. heated area. $29,500.

CONNESTFEE FAIlLS—3-Bedroom,
2.bath home conveniently lo-
cated. Ownershin nrovides coun-
try club membership with golf,
tennis. swimmine. horseback rid-

ing. 24 hour security. £32,900.00

SPRUCE PINE, N. C. — Wooded
tract consistine of 1.7 acres look-
ing over Swiss Pine T.akes Golf
Course and near Blue Ridge
Parkwav. Readv to he built
upon with naved vroad. under-
ground utilities, central water.

r $10,000.

ETOWAH — 27 ncres including an
8.acre lake. Fahulrue views and
ideal lake front bhuilding sites
make this a perfart nroperty for
development. Call for additional
information.

BATSAM GROVE — 48 acres on
Tennessee Cap Road. Saveral
springs and strearme. Adinins
government lands. Submit offer.

WILLIAMSON CRFFK ROAD —
BRlue Pidoe Oarlank jnst 6 miles
from Brevard on paved voad.
1.67 acre trarct reiced =t $£3,200
per acre. Served by Williamson
Creek Road and Kentwood Road.

CONNFSTEE FAT1IS — 3 hadvoom
new }Iﬂmﬂ with stream in back.
Walking distance of large lake.
Paved ctroct, central water, nice

deck. W/W cavnat ~F vour color
selection. $32.500. Terms avail-
able. &

OFF HIGFWAY +64 FAST 112
Acres chaice wendland  with
stream. Arnnravimsztaly 20 acres
cleared. Nureavnne huilding sites
with views, A fine trart for reai-
dertial develonment. $1,500 per
acre.

FERNEWOOD — Off Williamson
Creek Road. This residential

community lasg than § milag from

Brevard offers haantiful view
buildine sites and has under-
ground util'tiae Terms avail-

able. From $4,750.
QUEREC COMMUNITY — 4-Bed-

room house with T ennox furnace,
spring water, storm windows.
Includes garden area. 1.63 acres
of land, reot horse. Rordered bv
National Forest lands, $19,800

PICKENS HIGHWAY __ 8-acre
wooded tract. $15,600.

BLUE RIDGE OVFRLOOK — 11
acres of woodland with good
building sites. Ownmer will fi-
nance. $2,995 per acre.

CONNESTEF FALLS — 6 miles
south of Brevard. Lakes, golf
course, riding stables, tennis
courts, fishing, camping, club
house nearing completion.
Homes and building sites avail-
able. Paved streets, security
guards, underground utilities.

COMMERCIAL TRACT IN BRE-
VARD — Fronting U.S. 464 W.
Corner $25.000. Entire tract
$50,000. Terms.

After Office Hours Contact

John W, Fuller 883-2832
Margaret C. Head 877-4411
Wm. “Doug” Brown 8774718
James E. Hawkins 883-3147
Jim Schlosser 883-2595

202 S. Caldwell St.
Transland Bldg.
Next door to
Brevard Federal Savings & Loan
Phone 883.8173
P.O. Drawer 1135 Brevard, N. C.

P —




